2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101 2
A
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101
Via De’ Brozzi 19/21 Lugo (RA) - 0545 22205 - www.garotti.com
PIGNONI TENDICATENA CON CUSCINETTO
Passo
N°
Denti
de dp A D1 F B H
Codice
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
8mm x 3mm 23 62.15 58.75 2.8 16 40 12 18.3 TC8x3Z23
3/8" x 7/32" 21 68.00 63.90 5.3 16 40 12 18.3 TC3/8Z21
3/8" x 7/32" 22 71.00 66.93 5.3 16 40 12 18.3 TC3/8Z22
1/2" x 1/8" 18 78.90 73.14 3.0 16 40 12 18.3 TC1/2X1/8Z18
1/2" x 3/16" 15 66.80 61.09 4.5 16 40 12 18.3 TC1/2Z15
1/2" x 3/16" 16 70.90 65.10 4.5 16 40 12 18.3 TC1/2Z16
1/2" x 3/16" 18 78.90 73.13 4.5 16 40 12 18.3 TC1/2X3/16Z18
1/2" x 5/16" 14 61.80 57.07 7.2 16 40 12 18.3 TC1/2Z14
1/2" x 5/16" 16 69.50 65.10 7.2 16 40 12 18.3 TC1/2Z16
1/2" x 5/16" 18 77.80 73.14 7.2 16 40 12 18.3 TC1/2Z18
5/8" x 3/8" 14 78.00 71.34 9.1 16 40 12 18.3 TC5/8Z14
5/8" x 3/8" 15 83.00 76.36 9.1 16 40 12 18.3 TC5/8Z15
5/8" x 3/8" 17 93.00 86.39 9.1 16 40 12 18.3 TC5/8Z17
3/4" x 7/16" 13 87.50 79.59 11.1 16 40 12 18.3 TC3/4Z13
3/4" x 7/16" 15 99.80 91.63 11.1 16 40 12 18.3 TC3/4Z15
1"x 17.02mm 12 109.00 98.14 16.2 20 47 14 17.7 TC1Z12
1 1/4" x 3/4" 13 147.00 132.65 18.5 25 52 15 21.0 TC11/4Z13